Std-pistol U15-1

Julius Trap

Std-pistol Herre

Thomas Trap

John Errebo
Gert Nielsen

Michael Larsen

John Jensen
Martin Lundt

Christos Christakopulos
Jonas Toby Reik

Std-pistol Damer

Susanna Taha

Std-pistol Abent

Thomas Selvelsted
Mona M. Pedersen
Juanito Vargas

Std-pistol Sen.3

Finn Johansen
Finn Scheibye

John Larsen

Hans Nielsen

Kristen Trap

Sport pistol U15-1

Julius Trap

Sport pistol Herre

Jacob Rolff-Petersen
Jorgen Kjglsen
Henrik Raaberg
Jonas Toby Reik

KM 25 m. 6-7/8 - 2022

SIF - Kbh

SIF - Kbh
SIF - Kbh
Vejle
Gaurslund

SIF - Kbh
Hellerup
AS
AS

SAS

Kgs. Lyngby
Kgs. Lyngby
Radiometer

SAS

AS
Rgdovre
SIF - Kbh
SIF - Kbh

SIF - Kbh

Kgs. Lyngby
SIF - Kbh
AS

AS

78

90
91
92
81

86
85
80
69

96

91
84
72

87
85
84
87
81

75

89
89
79
84

79

95
90
91
89

88
80
79
83

83

94
88
84

87
85
78
84
81

76

94
88
80
73

157

185
181
183
170

174
165
159
152

179

185
172
156

174
170
162
171
162

75

94
85
80
86

75

93
82
70
78

80
83
76
76

83

91
77
73

80
82
83
72
67

226

277
262
239
243

70

90
96
87
92

83
77
64
69

17

91
83
82

83
79
77
82
76

81

91
78
85
73

145

183
178
157
170

163
160
140
145

100

182
160
155

163
161
160
154
143

78

88
68
81
67

61

86
88
84
83

75
79
78
77

77

85
66
74

93
72
77
79
75

84

92
82
77
85
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69

86
88
81
79

80
76
81
56

84

84
71
74

85
77
67
59
66

243

271
228
243
225

130

172
176
165
162

155
155
159
133

161

169
137
148

178
149
144
138
141

432

540
535
505
502

492
480
458
430

440

536
469
459

515
480
466
463
446

469

548
490
482
468



Sport pistol Damer

Therese Pulawska
Marie Schgnemann
Kitty Holm Obel

Sport pistol Sen.1/3

Hans Nielsen
John Larsen
Finn Scheibye
Kristen Trap
Bjarne Obel

Sport pistol Aben

Thomas Selvelsted
Sgren Frandsen
Rasmus D Engelsholm
Jacob Vels

Sgren Toldal

Mona M. Pedersen

Grovpistol Herre

Gert Nielsen
Thomas Trap
Tommy Andersen
John Jensen

John Errebo
Michael Larsen
Adrian Zlotogursky
Martin Lundt

Grovpistol Sen.3

Finn Johansen
Hans Nielsen
John Larsen

Grovpistol Abent

Sgren Toldal

DSB/ASF
Aalborg
Kgs. Lyngby

SIF - Kbh
Rgdovre
AS

SIF - Kbh
Kgs. Lyngby

Kgs. Lyngby
KTSF

Kgs. Lyngby
Kgs. Lyngby
Pilen 1927
Kgs. Lyngby

Vejle
SIF - Kbh
Klippans
SIF - Kbh
SIF - Kbh
Gaurslund
SIF - Kbh
Hellerup

SAS
SIF - Kbh
Rgdovre

Pilen 1927

Mill H skydning cal.22 U15-1

Julius Trap

SIF - Kbh

86
93
89

94
88
84
87
78

96
88
89
85
88
84

93
90
86
92
86
77
80
84

91
90
74

57

87

87 88
85 82
75 71
85 80
81 84
84 91
81 75
76 79
9% 94
93 90
88 93
81 86
78 82
83 80
84 95
85 94
87 86
93 86
81 95
92 86
77 75
79 82
9% 93
84 92
81 80
82 86
90 177

261
260
235

259
253
259
243
233

286
271
270
252
248
247

272
269
259
271
262
255
232
245

280
266
235

225

85

87 87
86 83
65 69
89 84
97 84
73 89
87 64
71 72
93 90
95 95
95 90
91 86
88 88
88 72
94 92
94 95
92 92
86 82
83 86
88 86
92 89
82 87
90 90
91 &5
59 83
70 81
89 174

85
88
70

85
76
79
68
68

94
95
92
88
79
80

93
91
86
86
89
89
88
74

94
87
79

48

70

259
257
204

258
257
241
219
211

277
285
277
265
255
240

279
280
270
254
258
263
269
243

274
263
221

199

71 141

520
517
439

517
510
500
462
444

563
556
547
517
503
487

551
549
529
525
520
518
501
488

554
529
456

424

492



Mill H skydning cal.22 Herre

Jacob Rolff-Petersen Kgs. Lyngby
Jonas Toby Reik AS
Jargen Kjglsen SIF - Kbh

Mill H skydning cal.22 ABEN

Sgren Frandsen KTSF
Rasmus D. Engelsholm Kgs. Lyngby
Susanna Taha SAS

Mona M. Pedersen Kgs. Lyngby
Jacob Vels Kgs. Lyngby

Mill H skydning cal.22 Damer

Marie Schgnemann Aalborg
Therese Pulawska DSB/ASF
Kitty Holm Obel Kgs. Lyngby

Mill H skydning cal.22 Sen.1/3

Finn Johansen SAS
Hans Nielsen SIF - Kbh
Bjarne Obel Kgs. Lyngby

John Larsen

Rgdovre

Mill H skydning Grov Herre

John Errebo

Thomas Trap
Michael Larsen

Gert Nielsen
John Jensen

Adrian Zlotogursky

SIF - Kbh
SIF - Kbh
Gaurslund
Vejle

SIF - Kbh
SIF - Kbh

Mill H skydning Grov Abent

Thomas Selvelsted

Kgs. Lyngby

Mill H skydning Grov S3-1

Hans Nielsen

John Larsen

SIF - Kbh
Rgdovre

93
89
43

90
88
86
91
77

95
82
72

92
88
87
88

95
89
85
90
93
80

80

90
82

89
80
52

96
92
90
87
88

88
88
68

97
86
84
86

94
90
92
90
93
91

85

91
77

182
169
95

186
180
176
178
165

183
170
140

189
174
171
174

189
179
177
180
186
171

165

181
159

93
70
77

91
95
91
81
76

87
88
82

92
90
74
88

95
93
93
91
89
77

88

87
76

91
90
60

94
91
84
86
89

89
81
84

87
88
82
79

92
93
95
90
89
80

86

71
76

184
160
137

185
186
175
167
165

176
169
166

179
178
156
167

187
186
188
181
178
157

174

158
152

90
89
25

93
84
87
91
92

81
82
72

84
84
83
86

92
93
92
90
80
71

66

85
78

86
80
65

92
84
83
82
85

83
86
67

90
88
93
75

91
93
90
90
86
66

80

84
63

176
169
90

185
168
170
173
177

164
168
139

174
172
176
161

183
186
182
180
166
137

146

169
141

542
498
322

556
534
521
518
507

523
507
445

542
524
503
502

559
551
547
541
530
465

485

508
452



Fri pistol Jun

Julia Dyverdahl

Fri pistol Herre

Kurt Witt
Krister Persson

Tommy Andersen

Klippans PK

Ballerup
Klippans PK

Klippans PK

65

83
87

75

46

85
84

68

62

81
77

73

56

81
72

90

62

82
74

81

72

78
75

78

363

490
469

465






